
Kari Zeit Startnr. Verein Klasse Disziplin Übung Name1 Geb. Name2 Geb. Name3 Geb.

10:00 Einmarsch

1 10:15 1 1864 Weißenburg Age Group W2 Balance Nathalie Ludwig 2002 Lilian Heidenreich 2006

2 2 TV Bad Sobernheim Age Group W3 Dynamic Lea Knaus 3003 Jana Funikow 2004 Nelly Schröder 2009

1 3 TSV Monheim Age Group W2 Balance Chiara Morena 2002 Liara Keppler 2007

2 4 TSV Friedberg Age Group W3 Dynamic Lucia Gaag 2004 Emelie Brauchle 2003 Laura Kirschner 2007

1 5 TSV Grafenau Age Group W2 Balance Cecilia Hutter 2004 Jule Lang 2008

1 6 DJK SV Eggolsheim Age Group W2 Balance Anna Steger 2003 Lea Schütz 2008

2 7 TV Bad Sobernheim Age Group W3 Dynamic Jana Wunder 2003 Hannah Helene Hill 2003 Melissa Fribus 2008

1 8 TSV Grafenau Age Group W2 Balance Lara Soens 2002 Julika Tietgen 2007

2 9 Russland Age Group MX Dynamic Egor Kravchenko 2004 Daria Averkova 2007

1 10 DJK TSV Kersbach Age Group W2 Balance Franziska Schmidt 2002 Sina Müller 2007

2 11 Ukraine Age Group MX Dynamic Ihor Borysenko 2002 Elvira Dadaian 2005

1 12 1864 Weißenburg Age Group W2 Balance Elena Avgoustis 2003 Lara Meyer 2007

2 13 Russland Age Group MX Dynamic Nikolai Churkin 2005 Victoria Muravieva 2009

1 14 TSV Friedberg Age Group W2 Balance Jana Semenchenko 2005 Lilly Maresch 2009

2 15 DJK Kersb./Eggolsh. Meisterklasse W3 Dynamic Maya Eismann 1988 Christina Strauchmann 1989 Katharina Preller 1995

1 16 TV Uhingen Age Group W2 Balance Emily Holl 2001  Aurora De Benedittis 2006

2 17 TSV Friedberg Meisterklasse W3 Dynamic Jacqueline Kreutzpointner 1999 Sina Lippert 2000 Margaritta Vugmann 2004

1 18 TSV Grafenau Age Group W2 Balance Giulia Feiner 2002 Livia Schreiner 2007

2 19 Ukraine Meisterklasse W3 Dynamic Yelyzaveta Kryklia 2000 Olena Verkhoiarova 2001 Yekatierina Zhavoronkova 2006

1 20 TSV Monheim Age Group W2 Balance Antonia Bengel 2003 Lilly Erstling 2009

2 21 DJK Kersb./Eggolsh. Meisterklasse W3 Dynamic Clara Dornheim 1999 Sarah Müller 2000 Lena Reck 2005

1 22 TV Uhingen Age Group W2 Balance Lea Fauser 2002 Aaliyah Ferreri 2006

2 23 TSV Monheim Meisterklasse W3 Dynamic Tina Schmidt 1997 Miriam Schmauser 1997 Franziska Meierhuber 2003

1 24 DJK SV Eggolsheim Age Group W2 Balance Selin Yildirim 2004 Dilara Yildirim 2008

11:45 Pause



2 12:00 25 Ukraine Meisterklasse MX Dynamic Daniil Bondarenko 2000 Anastasiya Shyrshova 2003

1 26 TV Uhingen Age Group M2 Balance Erik Fleischmann 2001 Valentin Brendler 2003

2 27 DJK Kersb./Eggolsh. Meisterklasse MX Dynamic Florian Kaiser 1991 Leonie Berger 2004

1 28 Ukraine Age Group M2 Balance Tymur Serhieiev 2002 Myroslav Donskyi 2008

2 29 TSV Grafenau Meisterklasse W2 Dynamic Lisa-Marie Halatsch 1998 Jana Halder 2004

1 30 DJK SV Eggolsheim WeNa W3 Kombi Lilly Berger 2006 Rianna Daucher 2005 Anna Eberlein 2010

2 31 TV Uhingen Meisterklasse W2 Dynamic Lena Stegmaier 1999 Katharina Mühlig 2004

1 32 1864 Weißenburg WeNa W3 Kombi Maja Fabis 2004 Sophia Hüttl 2005 Julia Brzezinska 2009

2 33 DJK Kersb./Eggolsh. Meisterklasse W2 Dynamic Magdalena Roppelt 1998 Leni Krampert  2008

1 34 TV Uhingen WeNa W3 Kombi Leonie Häusler 2005 Laura Hafner 2006 Letizia Walther 2010

2 35 Russland Meisterklasse W2 Dynamic Anastasiia Dutova 2001 Daria Sidyakova 2005

1 36 DJK SV Eggolsheim WeNa W3 Kombi Mia Fechner 2005 Nele Fechner 2005 Luzie Strauchmann 2009

2 37 TSV Grafenau Meisterklasse W2 Dynamic Vivien Schreiner 2003 Lara Herbert 2005

1 38 1864 Weißenburg WeNa W3 Kombi Nina Braunsdorf 2004 Anna Wittkopf 2003 Emilia Kobras 2007

2 39 DJK Kersb./Eggolsh. Meisterklasse W2 Dynamic Gloria Leuschner 1996 Annika Steinlein 2006

1 40 TSV Monheim WeNa W3 Kombi Xenia Attmannspacher 2005 Giuly Rieger 2005 Kiara Ferber 2007

2 41 TV Uhingen Meisterklasse W2 Dynamic Lena Passek 1999 Chiara Walther 2006

13:15 Pause

13:45 Showtanz Eggolsheim



1 13:50 42 DJK TSV Kersbach WeNa Paare Kombi Aaron Haeßler 2004 Kilian Bögelein 2007

2 43 TSV Monheim Meisterklasse W3 Balance Tina Schmidt 1997 Miriam Schmauser 1997 Franziska Meierhuber 2003

1 44 TV Uhingen WeNa Paare Kombi Sophia Eger 2004 Mia Colucci 2009

2 45 DJK Kersb./Eggolsh. Meisterklasse W3 Balance Clara Dornheim 1999 Sarah Müller 2000 Lena Reck 2005

1 46 TSV Monheim WeNa Paare Kombi Alina Gempel 2003 Lisa Ferber 2009

2 47 Ukraine Meisterklasse W3 Balance Yelyzaveta Kryklia 2000 Olena Verkhoiarova 2001 Yekatierina Zhavoronkova 2006

1 48 TSV Grafenau WeNa Paare Kombi Herbert Julia 2003 Halder Laura 2007

2 49 TSV Friedberg Meisterklasse W3 Balance Jacqueline Kreutzpointner 1999 Sina Lippert 2000 Margaritta Vugmann 2004

1 50 1864 Weißenburg WeNa Paare Kombi Anna Rotter 2009 Hanna Wurm 2011

2 51 DJK Kersb./Eggolsh. Meisterklasse W3 Balance Maya Eismann 1988 Christina Strauchmann 1989 Katharina Preller 1995

1 52 DJK Kersbach WeNa Paare Kombi Filiz Specht 2005 Sibel Specht 2009

2 53 Russland Age Group MX Balance Nikolai Churkin 2005 Victoria Muravieva 2009

1 54 TV Uhingen WeNa Paare Kombi Annkristin Kosper 2004 Catrina Walther 2008

2 55 Ukraine Age Group MX Balance Ihor Borysenko 2002 Elvira Dadaian 2005

1 56 TSV Friedberg WeNa Paare Kombi Bayo Soundiata 2002 Alexandra Vugmann 2004

2 57 Russland Age Group MX Balance Egor Kravchenko 2004 Daria Averkova 2007

1 58 DJK Kersb./Eggolsh. WeNa Paare Kombi Emily Schanda 2002 Dora Va`rallaya 2008

15:00 Pause



2 15:15 59 TV Bad Sobernheim Age Group W3 Balance Jana Wunder 2003 Hannah Helene Hill 2003 Melissa Fribus 2008

1 60 TSV Grafenau Age Group W2 Dynamic Lara Soens 2002 Julika Tietgen 2007

2 61 DJK Kersb./Eggolsh. Age Group W3 Balance Lena Reck 2005 Emma Haeßler 2006 Kora Gschoßmann 2010

1 62 TV Uhingen Age Group W2 Dynamic Lea Fauser 2002 Aaliyah Ferreri 2006

2 63 TSV Friedberg Age Group W3 Balance Lucia Gaag 2004 Emelie Brauchle 2003 Laura Kirschner 2007

1 64 DJK SV Eggolsheim Age Group W2 Dynamic Selin Yildirim 2004 Dilara Yildirim 2008

2 65 TV Bad Sobernheim Age Group W3 Balance Lea Knaus 3003 Jana Funikow 2004 Nelly Schröder 2009

1 66 TSV Grafenau Age Group W2 Dynamic Cecilia Hutter 2004 Jule Lang 2008

2 67 TV Uhingen Meisterklasse W2 Balance Lena Passek 1999 Chiara Walther 2006

1 68 TSV Grafenau Age Group W2 Dynamic Giulia Feiner 2002 Livia Schreiner 2007

2 69 DJK Kersb./Eggolsh. Meisterklasse W2 Balance Gloria Leuschner 1996 Annika Steinlein 2006

1 70 TSV Friedberg Age Group W2 Dynamic Jana Semenchenko 2005 Lilly Maresch 2009

2 71 TSV Grafenau Meisterklasse W2 Balance Vivien Schreiner 2003 , Lara Herbert 2005

1 72 DJK TSV Kersbach Age Group W2 Dynamic Franziska Schmidt 2002 Sina Müller 2007

2 73 Russland Meisterklasse W2 Balance Anastasiia Dutova 2001 Daria Sidyakova 2005

1 74 TV Uhingen Age Group W2 Dynamic Emily Holl 2001  Aurora De Benedittis 2006

2 75 DJK Kersb./Eggolsh. Meisterklasse W2 Balance Magdalena Roppelt 1998 Leni Krampert  2008

1 76 1864 Weißenburg Age Group W2 Dynamic Elena Avgoustis 2003 Lara Meyer 2007

2 77 TV Uhingen Meisterklasse W2 Balance Lena Stegmaier 1999 Katharina Mühlig 2004

1 78 DJK SV Eggolsheim Age Group W2 Dynamic Anna Steger 2003 Lea Schütz 2008

2 79 TSV Grafenau Meisterklasse W2 Balance Lisa-Marie Halatsch 1998 Jana Halder 2004

1 80 Ukraine Age Group M2 Dynamic Tymur Serhieiev 2002 Myroslav Donskyi 2008

2 81 DJK Kersb./Eggolsh. Meisterklasse MX Balance Florian Kaiser 1991 Leonie Berger 2004

1 82 TV Uhingen Age Group M2 Dynamic Erik Fleischmann 2001 Valentin Brendler 2003

2 83 Ukraine Meisterklasse MX Balance Daniil Bondarenko 2000 Anastasiya Shyrshova 2003

16:50 Showübungen

ca.17:10 Siegerehrung


